
Snack thoughts

Per 100 gValue

Total Energy 536.4 kcal 

Fats 34.9 g

0  mg

4.5 mg
62.9 mg

538.4 mg
330 mg

25.5 g

8.5 g
30.2 g
16.2 g

Cholesterol

Iron
Calcium
Potassium 
Sodium

Protein

Dietary Fiber
Carbohydrates
Total Sugar

* Approximate values based on sample test results

Boost nutritional value of your morning 
breakfast using Peanut Maxx snack.

Satisfy your hunger during 
travelling (on the go snacks)

Chhota break between your work schedule.

Garnish your lunch/dinner with nutritional 
content
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Unit No. D, Plot No. 3, Poonam Ind Estate,
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20% more proteins* 
& 

20% less Fats*

Made from Defatted Roasted Peanuts 
(NOT FRIED)

Compared to normal peanuts

Carefully designed physical Defatting 
process reduces fat content and 
enhances other nutrients in peanut

Welcome to the new age of traditional 
snacks where nutritional benefits are 
maximized, preserving its taste and 

natural values

Snack
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*Based on actual testing value


