Peanut maxx ©

Snack

FRUIT CHAAT

Welcome to the new age of traditional snacks where nutritional benefits are maximized, preserving its taste and natural values

Nutrition Facts	
Value	Per 100 g
Total Energy	536.4 kcal
Protein	25.5 g
Fats	34.9 g
ron	4.5 mg
alcium	62.9 mg
otassium	538.4 mg
Sodium	330 mg
Cholesterol	0 mg
Dietary Fiber	8.5 g
Carbohydrates	30.2 g
otal Sugar	16.2 g

Snack thoughts



Boost nutritional value of your morning breakfast using Peanut Maxx snack.



Satisfy your hunger during travelling (on the go snacks)

Chhota break between your work schedule.

Garnish your lunch/dinner with nutritional content

Made from **Defatted Roasted Peanuts** (NOT FRIED)

Carefully designed physical Defatting process reduces fat content and enhances other nutrients in peanut

20% more proteins* & 20% less Fats*

Compared to normal peanuts





9821505075

💮 www.avragro.com

🖄 info@avragro.com

Unit No. D, Plot No. 3, Poonam Ind Estate, Padaghe, Palghar, Maharashtra-401404